THE DATASHEET OF
SFH 4715A-CBDA
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
SFH 4715A
DATASHEETDATASHEET
1 | Version 1.12 | 2023-03-20
 ﻿

3 | Version 1.12 | 2023-03-20
 ﻿
Ordering Information
Type Radiant intensity  1)2) Radiant intensity 1) Ordering Code
typ.
IF = 1000 mA; tp = 10 ms IF = 1000 mA; tp = 10 ms
Ie Ie
SFH 4715A 280 ... 560 mW/sr 500 mW/sr Q65111A6159
SFH 4715A-CBDA 355 ... 560 mW/sr 500 mW/sr Q65111A8096
SFH 4715A-CBDB 355 ... 710 mW/sr 500 mW/sr Q65112A8932
SFH 4715A R33 355 ... 710 mW/sr 500 mW/sr Q65113A3209
SFH 4715A-DADB 450 ... 710 mW/sr 500 mW/sr Q65112A8931
﻿
SFH 4715A
DATASHEETDATASHEET
4 | Version 1.12 | 2023-03-20